Position

Nurse Manager

Rn I

Director Of Home Health

Rn 11l

Rn Il

Rnll

Rn 11

Medical Social Worker

Home Health Aide

Lvn Il

Home Health Aide

Rnll

Rnll

Medical Social Worker

Other Positions Held

Case Manager

Housekeeper, Medical
Assistant |

Lvn Il

Special District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Department

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Home Health

Total Wages

$104,888

$83,780

$82,048

$76,722

$75,831

$66,441

$63,095

$56,835

$47,350

$37,249

$22,204

$19,595

$17,755

$10,709

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,597

$18,907

$24,159

$24,251

$11,673

$17,994

$0

$17,403

$21,682

$16,421

$4,730

$0

$0

$0



