Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$104,888	\$26,597
Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$83,780	\$18,907
Director Of Home Health		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$82,048	\$24,159
Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$76,722	\$24,251
Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$75,831	\$11,673
Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$66,441	\$17,994
Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$63,095	\$0
Medical Social Worker	Case Manager	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$56,835	\$17,403
Home Health Aide		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$47,350	\$21,682
Lvn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$37,249	\$16,421
Home Health Aide	Housekeeper, Medical Assistant I	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$22,204	\$4,730
Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$19,595	\$0
Rn II	Lvn II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$17,755	\$0
Medical Social Worker		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Home Health	\$10,709	\$0